Ordering Information
These decorative pendant fabric shades are available in three (3)
Square, Drum and Cylinder shapes with six (6) standard fabrics
to choose from. An optional top dust cover and acrylic bottom
diffuser are available for enhanced visual comfort. Designed for
use with many of our standard gravity-fit pendant products,
these modern shades will add a rich, elegant feel to any interior
space. Custom shade sizes and fabrics are also available,
please consult factory for information.
Catalog No.
Type
Project
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Example Order: O FFD RC4 O FFD I FR D 1 0
Fabric
1 - Linen
2 - Sand
3 - Slate
4 - Chocolate
5 - Maroon
6 - Embroidered
Shape/Size
OFFCYA - 5" Dia. x   9" H Cylinder
OFFCYB - 6" Dia. x 12" H Cylinder
OFFCYC - 6" Dia. x 14" H Cylinder
OFFDRA - 6" Dia. x 5" H Drum
OFFDRB - 8" Dia. x 7" H Drum
OFFDRC - 10" Dia. x 8" H Drum
OFFSQA - 6" Sq. x  7" H Square
OFFSQB - 8" Sq. x  9" H Square
OFFSQC - 10" Sq. x 11" H Square
Acrylic Diffuser (Bottom of Shade)
OFFDIFRD5 - 5" Dia. (Fits OFFCYA)
OFFDIFRD6 - 6" Dia. (Fits OFFCYB,
OFFCYC & OFFDRA)
OFFDIFRD8 - 8" Dia. (Fits OFFDRB)
OFFDIFRD10 - 10" Dia. (Fits OFFDRC)
OFFDIFSQ6 - 6" Sq. (Fits OFFSQA)
OFFDIFSQ8 - 8" Sq. (Fits OFFSQB)
OFFDIFSQ10 - 10" Sq. (Fits OFFSQC)
Dust Cover (Top of Shade)
OFFDCRD5 - 5" Dia. (Fits OFFCYA)
OFFDCRD6 - 6" Dia. (Fits OFFCYB,
OFFCYC & OFFDRA)
OFFDCRD8 - 8" Dia. (Fits OFFDRB)
OFFDCRD10 - 10" Dia. (Fits OFFDRC)
OFFDCSQ6 - 6" Sq. (Fits OFFSQA)
OFFDCSQ8 - 8" Sq. (Fits OFFSQB)
OFFDCSQ10 - 10" Sq. (Fits OFFSQC)
Decorative Gravity-Fit